

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION (651) 296-4520

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF: USISL FRANCHISE AGREEMENT By USISL INC (UNITED SYSTEMS OF INDEPENDENT SOCCER LEAGUES)

> ORDER AMENDING REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application to amend the registration and amendment fee have been filed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the registration dated December 23, 1997, is amended as of the date set forth below.

Alenn Hilson

GLENN WILSON Commissioner Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St Paul, MN 55101

Date: July 17, 2008

1

.

i

.

This document was downloaded from franchisepanda.com. All the information we publish, including this document is for general informational purposes only. FranchisePanda.com does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability, and accuracy of any information. Use of the information found on this website (FranchisePanda.com), is strictly at your own risk. We will not be liable for any losses and/or damages in connection with the use of our website or this document.



UN

	UNIFORM FRANCH	
		FILE NO. FILE NO. F-3384 (Insert file number of previous filings of Applicant, it any) FEE: S200.00 (To be enclosed by Applicant at
		time Application is initially filed) Date of Application: June 19, 2008
PLICA	TION FOR (Check only one):	
	REGISTRATION OF AN OF	FER OR SALE OF FRANCHISES
XX REGISTRATION RENEWAL STATEMENT OR ANNUA		L STATEMENT OR ANNUAL REPORT
	POST-EFFECTIVE	AMENDMENT NUMBER TO APPLICATION
	PRE-EFFECTIVE	FILED UNDER SECTION
NAME	OF FRANCHISOR.	· · ·
US	ISL, Inc.	
		R IS DOING OR INTENDS TO DO BUSINESS.
FRANC	ISL, Inc. and United Soccer Leagu HISOR'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS AI	
Tai	mpa, Florida 33618	
	AND ADDRESS OF FRANCHISOR'S VE PROCESS.	AGENT IN THE STATE OF MINNESOTA AUTHORIZED TO
Pat		oner, Minnesota Dept. of Commerce 1-2198
NAME,	ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUM	BER OF SUBFRANCHISORS, IF ANY, FOR THIS STATE.

N/A

APPLICATION FOR

XX

1.

2.

3.

NAME, ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OF PERSON TO WHOM COMMUNICATIONS REGARDING 4. THIS APPLICATION SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

Ms. Jami Hodo, c/o Sutherland Asbill & Brennan, LLP 999 Peachtree Street, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30309 404/853-8042

Done

7-17-08 Amus

we publish, including this document is for general informational purposes only. FranchisePanda.com does not m achisePanda.com), is strictly at your own risk. We will not be liable for any losses and/or damages in ponection This document was downloaded fro ut the completeness, reliability, and site or this document. accuracy of any information. Use o



FRANCHISE PANDA.com

85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St. Paul, Minnesota 55101-3165 www.commerce.state.mn.us 651.296.4026 FAX 651.297.1959 An equal opportunity employer

June 25, 2008

Ms. Jami Hodo c/o Sutherland Asbill & Brennan, LLP 999 Peachtree Street, NE Atlanta, OA 30309

Re: F-3384, USISL, Inc.

Dear Ms. Hodo:

We have examined the annual report and amendment submitted for the abovereferenced franchise registration. We find it deficient as follows:

I. You need to file a State Cover Page.

2. Item 19 has to have the phone number of the contact person.

In responding to the above deficiencies, please submit only the <u>marked</u> pages (one set).

The Commissioner may withdraw an application in which no activity has occurred for 120 days (Minnesota Statutes, Section 80C.05, Subd. 4). If an Order of Withdrawal is issued, the franchisor must reapply with a new application.

Sincerely yours,

GLENN WILSON Commissioner

BY:

DANIEL E. SEXTON Commerce Analyst Supervisor Market Assurance Division (651) 296-4520 GW/DES/st This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/stanley-steemer